
 

Subject 

English Hindi 
Pol. Sc.   

Major, Minor 
Economics 

Geo 

Major, Minor 

Math+ 

Lab 
History Psychology + P AEC Hindi 

Teacher 
Dr. Punita 

Mr. Manoj 

Kumar 

Mr. Vikram 

Singh 
Mr. Man Singh Mr. Sachin Ms. Kanchan 

Dr. Mukesh 

Kumari 

Mr. Upender 

Prasad 
Mr. Manoj Kumar 

Mr. Vikram Singh & Dr. Punita                     

Class Coordinator 

Dr. Sukhender 

Convener - Time Table 

Mr. Man Singh  
Incharge Arts & Humanities 

 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)   

Arts & Humanities 2nd Semester 

TIME TABLE: Jan.-June, 2025        Effective From: 20 Jan, 2025          Room No…203 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:45 PM 

MONDAY Hindi English 
History 

Geography MDC 

L
u

n
ch

 

Math Lab 
Hobby Club 

Psychology Psychology Lab 

TUESDAY Hindi 
English History 

Math (ANT) MDC Geo 
AEC 

(Hindi) 

Hobby Club 

Psychology 

WEDNESDAY Hindi 
English Pol. Science 

PDL MDC Geography Lab        Hobby Club 
Economics 

THURSDAY Hindi 
English Pol. Science Math (ANT) 

Geo HVE Hobby Club 
Economics His./Psy. 

FRIDAY Hindi 
English 

PDL 
Math (ANT) 

Mnr. Pol. Sci. 

Geo 
AEC 

(Hindi) 

Hobby Club History 

Pol. Science Geography 

SATURDAY Geo PDL 
Pol. Science 

Math (ANT) 

Mnr. Pol. Sci. 

Psy. 
AEC 

(Hindi) 

Hobby Club 
History 

Economics Geography 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Subject English Hindi Geography History Psychology + P Math Pol. Science Eco IT Level II 

Teacher 
Dr. Punita 

Mr. Manoj 

Kumar 
Ms. Priyanka 

Dr. Ashok 

Kumar 

Mr. Upender 

Prasad 

Mr. Jaiveer 

Mr. Prem 

(Lab) 

Mr. Vikram Mr. Man Singh Ms. Jyoti 

Mr. Sachin  

Class Coordinator 

Dr. Sukhender 

Convener - Time Table 

Mr. Man Singh  
Incharge Arts & Humanities 

 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)   

Arts &Humanities 4th Semester 

TIME TABLE: Jan.-June, 2025        Effective From: 20 Jan, 2025          Room No…202 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:45 PM 

MONDAY English Hindi 
Pol. Sc. 

Math 

Geo 

L
u

n
ch

 

Geography Lab Hobby Club Psy 

Eco His 

TUESDAY 
English Hindi Pol. Sc. 

Math 

Math 
Math Lab 

Hobby Club Psy 

Eco His Psy. Lab 

WEDNESDAY 
English Hindi 

Geo 
Math 

Math 

Lib. Lib.       Hobby Club Psy 

Pol. Sci. His 

THURSDAY 
English Hindi 

Geo 
Pol. Sci. 

Math 

IT Level II Lab 
Hobby Club 

Psy 

Eco His 

FRIDAY 
English Hindi 

IT Level- II Math 

Math 

Eco Geo. Hobby Club Psy 

His 

SATURDAY Geo 
Pol. Sci. 

Lib. IT Level II Lib. Math Lab Hobby Club 
Eco 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Subject Hindi Geography Psychology+ P Economics History Math Math Lab Pol. Sci. 

Teacher Mr. Manoj 

Kumar 

Mr. Himanshu 

Grover 

Mr. Upender 

Prasad 
Mr. Man Singh 

Dr. Mukesh  

Kumari 
Mr. Prem Singh Mr. Jaiveer Singh Mr. Vikram Singh 

Mr. Manoj Kumar  

Class Coordinator 

Dr. Sukhender 

Convener - Time Table 

Mr. Man Singh  
Incharge Arts & Humanities 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)   

Arts & Humanities 6th Semester 

TIME TABLE: Jan.-June, 2025        Effective From: 20 Jan, 2025          Room No…208 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:45 PM 

MONDAY Geography 
Pol. Sci. 

Health& Ex History 

Math  

L
u

n
ch

 

Math Lab Hobby Club 
Psy 

Eco 

TUESDAY Geography 
Pol. Sci. 

Lib. 

Math  

Hindi Geography Lab 
Hobby Club 

Psy 

Eco History 

WEDNESDAY 
Geography Pol. Sci. 

Math 

Math  
Hindi 

Health & Ex Lib.         Hobby Club Psy 

Eco History 

THURSDAY 
Geography 

Pol. Sci. Math Math  
Hindi 

Lib. Lib. Hobby Club 
Eco History 

  

 

FRIDAY 
Geography Pol. Sci. 

Math 

Math  

Hindi Psy. Lab. 
Psy. Lab. 

Hobby Club Psy 

Eco History 

SATURDAY Math Lab Lib. Lib. Hindi Lib. Psy. 
Hobby Club 


