



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)

Arts & Humanities 2nd Semester

TIME TABLE: Jan.-June, 2025

Effective From: 20 Jan, 2025

Room No...203

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM	3:00 PM 3:45 PM
MONDAY	Hindi	English	History	Geography	MDC	Lunch	Math Lab		Hobby Club
			Psychology				Psychology Lab		
TUESDAY	Hindi	English	History	Math (ANT)	MDC		Geo	AEC (Hindi)	Hobby Club
			Psychology						
WEDNESDAY	Hindi	English	Pol. Science	PDL	MDC		Geography Lab		Hobby Club
			Economics						
THURSDAY	Hindi	English	Pol. Science	Math (ANT)	Geo		HVE		Hobby Club
			Economics	His./Psy.					
FRIDAY	Hindi	English	PDL	Math (ANT)	Mnr. Pol. Sci.		Geo	AEC (Hindi)	Hobby Club
					History				
				Pol. Science	Geography				
SATURDAY	Geo	PDL	Pol. Science	Math (ANT)	Mnr. Pol. Sci.	Psy.	AEC (Hindi)	Hobby Club	
					History				
			Economics		Geography				

Subject	English	Hindi	Pol. Sc. Major, Minor	Economics	Geo Major, Minor	Math+ Lab	History	Psychology + P	AEC Hindi
Teacher	Dr. Punita	Mr. Manoj Kumar	Mr. Vikram Singh	Mr. Man Singh	Mr. Sachin	Ms. Kanchan	Dr. Mukesh Kumari	Mr. Upender Prasad	Mr. Manoj Kumar
Mr. Vikram Singh & Dr. Punita Class Coordinator			Dr. Sukhender Convener - Time Table				Mr. Man Singh Incharge Arts & Humanities		



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)

Arts & Humanities 4th Semester

TIME TABLE: Jan.-June, 2025

Effective From: 20 Jan, 2025

Room No...202

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM	3:00 PM 3:45 PM
MONDAY	English	Hindi	Pol. Sc.	Math	Geo	Lunch	Geography Lab		Hobby Club
			Eco	Psy					
TUESDAY	English	Hindi	Pol. Sc.	Math	Math		Math Lab		Hobby Club
			Eco	His	Psy				
WEDNESDAY	English	Hindi	Geo	Math	Math		Lib.	Lib.	Hobby Club
				Pol. Sci.	Psy				
THURSDAY	English	Hindi	Geo	Pol. Sci.	Math		IT Level II Lab		Hobby Club
				Eco	Psy				
FRIDAY	English	Hindi	IT Level- II	Math	Math		Eco	Geo.	Hobby Club
					Psy				
					His				
SATURDAY	Geo	Pol. Sci.	Lib.	IT Level II	Lib.	Math Lab		Hobby Club	
		Eco							

Subject	English	Hindi	Geography	History	Psychology + P	Math	Pol. Science	Eco	IT Level II
Teacher	Dr. Punita	Mr. Manoj Kumar	Ms. Priyanka	Dr. Ashok Kumar	Mr. Upender Prasad	Mr. Jaiveer Mr. Prem (Lab)	Mr. Vikram	Mr. Man Singh	Ms. Jyoti
Mr. Sachin Class Coordinator			Dr. Sukhender Convener - Time Table				Mr. Man Singh Incharge Arts & Humanities		



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)

Arts & Humanities 6th Semester

TIME TABLE: Jan.-June, 2025

Effective From: 20 Jan, 2025

Room No...208

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM	3:00 PM 3:45 PM
MONDAY	Geography	Pol. Sci.	Health& Ex	History	Math	Lunch	Math Lab		Hobby Club
		Eco			Psy				
TUESDAY	Geography	Pol. Sci.	Lib.	Math	Hindi		Geography Lab		Hobby Club
		Eco		Psy					
WEDNESDAY	Geography	Pol. Sci.	Math	Math	Hindi		Health & Ex	Lib.	Hobby Club
		Eco		Psy					
THURSDAY	Geography	Pol. Sci.	Math	Math	Hindi		Lib.	Lib.	Hobby Club
		Eco	History						
FRIDAY	Geography	Pol. Sci.	Math	Math	Hindi	Psy. Lab.	Psy. Lab.	Hobby Club	
		Eco		Psy					
SATURDAY	Math Lab		Lib.	Lib.	Hindi	Lib.	Psy.	Hobby Club	

Subject	Hindi	Geography	Psychology+ P	Economics	History	Math	Math Lab	Pol. Sci.	
Teacher	Mr. Manoj Kumar	Mr. Himanshu Grover	Mr. Upender Prasad	Mr. Man Singh	Dr. Mukesh Kumari	Mr. Prem Singh	Mr. Jaiveer Singh	Mr. Vikram Singh	
Mr. Manoj Kumar Class Coordinator			Dr. Sukhender Convener - Time Table				Mr. Man Singh Incharge Arts & Humanities		